
Stock : BSE (https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/bharat-heavy-electricals-ltd/bhel/500103/) | NSE

(https://www1.nseindia.com/companytracker/cmtracker.jsp?symbol=BHEL)

(/)

Home (/)  Notice Board (/notice-board)  Tenders

NIT Number Tender Description Unit Tender Opening Date

57981  Tender NIT Number : NIT_57981  

Tender Noti�cation Number : EVA SHEET (F&B) 12302310 
Tender Description : SUPPLY OF EVA SHEET (F&B) (975 & 978mm) AT
BHEL SBD BANGALORE AS PER ATTACHED BHEL SPECIFICATION AND
ASSOCIATED DOCUMENTS. (https://www.bhel.com/supply-eva-sheet-fb-
975-978mm-bhel-sbd-bangalore) 
Date of Noti�cation : 26-03-2021 09:32:42 AM

BHEL, SBD 03-04-2021 02:30:00 PM

57980 Tender NIT Number : 57980  
Tender Noti�cation Number : 6000094102 / 25.03.2021 
Tender Description : BACK SILVER AND AL PASTE AND FRONT SILVER
PASTE FOR SOLAR CELL PROCESSING (https://www.bhel.com/back-
silver-and-al-paste-and-front-silver-paste-solar-cell-processing) 
Date of Noti�cation : 25-03-2021 06:41:00 PM

BHEL, SBD 09-04-2021 02:30:00 PM

57979 Tender NIT Number : 57979  
Tender Noti�cation Number : CMM/COPPER/20-21/P/05 (E7003025) 
Tender Description : Rate Contract For MICA Taped Copper Winding Wire
on Finished Basis. Offer to be submitted through e-procurement portal at
website: https://eprocurebhel.co.in (https://www.bhel.com/rate-contract-
mica-taped-copper-winding-wire-�nished-basis) 
Date of Noti�cation : 25-03-2021 06:05:41 PM

BHEL, Bhopal 05-04-2021 03:05:00 PM

57978 Tender NIT Number : 57978  
Tender Noti�cation Number :
CMM/STEEL/2021/E1403101/GEM/2021/B/1143259 
Tender Description : Various sizes of Carbon steel plates as per IS 2062 E
250 BR (25 mm tk, 32 mm tk, 36 mm tk & 40 mm tk)
(https://www.bhel.com/various-sizes-carbon-steel-plates-2062-e-250-
br-25-mm-tk-32-mm-tk-36-mm-tk-40-mm-tk) 
Date of Noti�cation : 25-03-2021 05:59:19 PM

BHEL, Bhopal 15-04-2021 04:01:00 PM

57977 Tender NIT Number : 57977  
Tender Noti�cation Number : BHE/PW/PUR/BWT6-250MT-CRH/2398 
Tender Description : PROVIDING SERVICES OF 01 NO. 250 MT BASIC
CAPACITY CRAWLER CRANE WITH LUFFING JIB ON MONTHLY HIRING
BASIS FOR CONSTRUCTION WORK AT 1X660MW MSPGCL,
BHUSAWAL TPS (https://www.bhel.com/providing-services-01-no-250-
mt-basic-capacity-crawler-crane-luf�ng-jib-monthly-hiring-basis) 
Date of Noti�cation : 25-03-2021 05:40:45 PM

BHEL, PSWR 08-04-2021 04:00:00 PM

Tenders

y prospective supplier may approach for registration and if registered will be considered for subsequent quarterly tend

ves registered on this platform.

 Screen Reader Access (https://www.bhel.com/screen-reader-access)  Skip To Main Content

A+ A A-A
(/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/default?
destination=/tenders)

A
(/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/grey-
theme?
destination=/tenders)

A
(/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/black?
destination=/tenders)

Hindi (/hi/tenders) (https://twitter.com/BHEL_India)  (https://www.facebook.com/BHELOf�cial/)  (https://www.instagram.com/bhel.india/?hl=en)

 (https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCNf9qk_Q8bYmdKz4LzBlnvQ?view_as=subscriber)  (https://www.linkedin.com/company/bhel)

  

 

Search her



https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/bharat-heavy-electricals-ltd/bhel/500103/
https://www1.nseindia.com/companytracker/cmtracker.jsp?symbol=BHEL
https://www.bhel.com/
https://www.bhel.com/
https://www.bhel.com/notice-board
https://www.bhel.com/supply-eva-sheet-fb-975-978mm-bhel-sbd-bangalore
https://www.bhel.com/back-silver-and-al-paste-and-front-silver-paste-solar-cell-processing
https://www.bhel.com/rate-contract-mica-taped-copper-winding-wire-finished-basis
https://www.bhel.com/various-sizes-carbon-steel-plates-2062-e-250-br-25-mm-tk-32-mm-tk-36-mm-tk-40-mm-tk
https://www.bhel.com/providing-services-01-no-250-mt-basic-capacity-crawler-crane-luffing-jib-monthly-hiring-basis
https://www.bhel.com/screen-reader-access
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
https://www.bhel.com/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/default?destination=/tenders
https://www.bhel.com/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/grey-theme?destination=/tenders
https://www.bhel.com/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/black?destination=/tenders
https://www.bhel.com/hi/tenders
https://twitter.com/BHEL_India
https://www.facebook.com/BHELOfficial/
https://www.instagram.com/bhel.india/?hl=en
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCNf9qk_Q8bYmdKz4LzBlnvQ?view_as=subscriber
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bhel
javascript:

